Date

09/06/
09
09/20/
09
09/27/
09
10/18/
09
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Time

10:00 AM
PDT

10:00 AM
PDT

10:00 AM
PDT

10:00 AM
PDT

Games for Frankfort 1, Flag Cub Division

Last Updated on June 09, 2024

Away Team

DOLGEVILLE
MOHAWK
Frankfort 1

Kauyhoora 1

Away
Scor
e

0

0

Home Team

Frankfort 1

Frankfort 1

LITTLE FALLS

Frankfort 1

Hom

Scor

Result

Tie
Tie
Tie

Tie

9 TeamPages



